
CHRISTMAS EVENTS CALENDAR 2016 

DATE EVENT PARENTAL ACTION 

NOVEMBER 2016 

26th November  
PTFA Christmas Fair 

1-4pm 

Please come and support 

this fantastic event 

30th November 
Deadline for making Christmas meal choice on 

Parentpay 
 

DECEMBER 2016 

Thursday 1st December Eagles Class to see Oliver! at UCTC  

Friday 2nd December 
Years 2-6 Singing at Uckfield Late Night 

Shopping 

Consents due in by Friday 

25th November 

Monday 5th December 

LAST WEEK OF LUNCH TIME AND AFTER 

SCHOOL CLUBS apart from Chess 
 

Eagles class singing at Monday Club 

Christmas Party in Framfield Memorial Hall. 

Pupils to have smart 

uniform and hair please 

Wednesday 7th December Big Sing Event in Eastbourne 
Pupils to have smart 

uniform and hair please 

Thursday 8th December Final swimming lesson - Puffins  

Friday 9th December KS1 Nativity Costumes due Please bring in a named bag 

Tuesday 13th December Final early morning chess club  

Wednesday 14th December 
KS1 Nativity “Hey Ewe” 

2-3pm in Framfield Memorial Hall 

Please come and enjoy this 

super production. 

No tickets required 

Thursday 15th December 
Christmas Jumper Day in aid of the NSPCC 

Your child can come to 

school in a Christmas 

jumper in exchange for £1 

School Christmas lunch  

Friday 16th December Rainbow Theatre – Snow White  

Wednesday 21st December 

KS2 Carols at St Thomas à Becket Church, 

Framfield  

9-10am 

Pupils to have smart 

uniform and hair please. 

All families are invited to 

attend. 

Party Afternoon 
Please bring in party 

clothes (in a separate bag) 

Thursday 22nd December 

to Monday 2nd January 
CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS 

JANUARY 2016 

Tuesday 3rd January INSET DAY – NO PUPILS IN SCHOOL INSET DAY 

Wednesday 4th January  PUPILS RETURN TO SCHOOL 
PUPILS RETURN TO 

SCHOOL 



 


